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17 STG
17.4/28.3

Terrasse
28.97 m²

Abstellplatz
41.80 m²

±0,00

Projekt Atlanitis
Tel. +43 664 2146006

Thöni Liegenschaftsverwaltungs GmbH
Waltra 96,  A-8354 St. Anna / Aigen

4,45 m²
2,10 m²
3,15 m²

35,48 m²
45,18 m²
90,06 m²

28,97 m²
41,80 m²

Wohnflächen
Diele
WC
Abstellraum
Wohn-/Essbereich
Nettowohnfläche
Nettowohnfläche EG. + OG.

Nebenflächen
Terrasse
Abstellplatz

Eingang

Abst.
3.15 m²

Wohnküche
35.48 m²

WC
2.10 m²

Diele
4.45 m²

Typ
Haus 4 Personen
Erdgeschoss


